
Committee Awards Committee Contact # Email
Chair: Kimberley Mancuso 913-215-8977 kimberleymancuso@gmail.com
Member: Joe Hughes 913-660-4817 joehughes50@gmail.com

Committee Bylaw Committee Contact # Email
Chair: Joe Hughes 913-660-4817 joehughes50@gmail.com
Member: David Seltzer 760-521-8912 seltzerdm1833@gmail.com
Member: W. Richrd Sobek "Bear" 913-991-1200 lakotavalley@gmail.com
Member: Joel Wilson 816-872-4997 wilsonjoel.1@gmail.com

Committee Calling Tree Contact # Email
Chair: Tom Gaume 913-305-8538 tomgaume@gmail.com E
Member: DJ Beary 913-634-7237 dbeary43@gmail.com D
Member: Jerry Sullivan 913-304-0106 jdsullivan56@gmail.com A
Member: Roy Villarreal 913-704-5999 villarrealrd@att.net C
Member: George Waugh 913-631-2440 gw10502@gmail.com B

Committee Community Outreach Contact # Email
Chair: David Seltzer 760-521-8912 seltzerdm1833@gmail.com
Member: W. Richrd Sobek "Bear" 913-991-1200 lakotavalley@gmail.com

Committee Eagle Scout Program Contact # Email
Chair: Mike Swearingen 913-634-7712 swearingem@sbcglobal.net
Member: Stephen Sullins 858-722-9673 gomukc@yahoo.com
Member: Kevin Elmer 913-775-0467 colorsgt09@yahoo.com

Committee Finance Committee Contact # Email
Chair: Joel Wilson 816-872-4997 wilsonjoel.1@gmail.com
Member: David Seltzer 760-521-8912 seltzerdm1833@gmail.com
Member: Joe Hughes 913-660-4817 joehughes50@gmail.com

Committee Fundraising Committee Contact # Email
Chair: Kimberley Mancuso 913-215-8977 kimberleymancuso@gmail.com
Member: David "Scout" Dietz 913-957-8782 scout.dietz@gmail.com
Member: Don Puchalla 913-208-7954 don.puchalla@gmail.com

Committee Marines in Need Contact # Email
Chair: Tom Gaume 913-305-8538 tomgaume@gmail.com
Member: John Byrnes 913-268-9363 jjbyrnes@gmail.com
Member: Mark Nelson 913-269-6066 gampymarc@gmail.com
Member: Roy Villarreal 913-704-5999 villarrealrd@att.net

Committee Marine of the Year Society Contact # Email
Chair: Joel Wilson 816-872-4997 wilsonjoel.1@gmail.com
Member: Ken Fain 913-980-7464 kenfain@gmail.com
Member: Joe Hughes 913-660-4817 joehughes50@gmail.com
Member: Jim O'Connor 913-220-6661 jocokc@everestkc.net
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Member: Al Sanchez 913-306-3715 asanchez.usmc@proton.me
Member: Loueta Tostrud 913-302-4241 ummcr05@gmail.com
Member: Rob Chancellor 913-208-8743 rchance369@gmail.com
Member: Michael Swearingen 913-634-7712 swearingem@sbcglobal.net

Committee Media Relations Contact # Email
Chair: Brian Mancuso 913-732-3855 bm31@yahoo.com
Member: Kimberley Mancuso 913-215-8977 kimberleymancuso@gmail.com

Committee Scholarship Committee Contact # Email
Chair: Kimberley Mancuso 913-215-8977 kimberleymancuso@gmail.com
Member: Tom Gaume 913-305-8538 tomgaume@gmail.com
Member: Stephen Sullins 858-722-9673 gomukc@yahoo.com

Committee Special Events Contact # Email
Chair: Kimberley Mancuso 913-215-8977 kimberleymancuso@gmail.com
Member: Georgia Fain 913-206-4076 glfain10@gmail.com
Member: Ken Fain 913-980-7464 kenfain@gmail.com

Committee Toys for Tots Contact # Email
Co-Chair: Ken Fain 913-980-7464 kenfain@gmail.com
Co Chair: David Seltzer 760-521-8912 seltzerdm1833@gmail.com
Member: Kimberley Mancuso 913-215-8977 kimberleymancuso@gmail.com
Member:
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